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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

- - - - - - - - -
Blue Wave BW SRB 3 5 8 3 8 11 - - -
P.K."Delfin" Vrbas DEVR SRB 5 2 7 17 8 25 2 - 2
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas VRB SRB 2 1 3 4 3 7 - - -
PK Beogradski plivacki klub BGBG SRB 1 1 2 1 1 2 - - -
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac KOL SRB 3 1 4 12 4 16 - - -
PK Radnicki Kragujevac RKG SRB - 2 2 - 8 8 - - -
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad SRB SRB 5 2 7 11 8 19 2 - 2
PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SRB - 3 3 - 12 12 - - -
Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda BA SRB 4 - 4 16 - 16 2 - 2
Plivacki Klub "Sombor" SOM SRB 2 - 2 8 - 8 - - -
Plivacki Klub Senta SEN SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Plivacki Klub"swim Star"becej SSBE SRB 1 4 5 4 16 20 - 2 2
Plivacki klub " Napredak" NAP SRB 7 1 8 28 4 32 2 - 2
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo DP SRB 3 5 8 12 20 32 - 2 2
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" J2000 SRB 1 1 2 4 4 8 - - -
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor POL SRB 4 4 8 15 16 31 2 2 4
Plivacki klub "Rasina" Krusevac RK SRB - 2 2 - 7 7 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU SRB 12 5 17 48 18 66 2 2 4
Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac TENT SRB 2 1 3 8 4 12 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SRB 12 13 25 47 52 99 2 2 4
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 10 4 14 40 16 56 2 2 4
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd VRA SRB 10 1 11 38 4 42 2 - 2
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis SNN SRB 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 11A SRB 2 2 4 8 7 15 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd BG SRB - 2 2 - 2 2 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin CP SRB 2 4 6 8 16 24 - 2 2
Plivacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Beograd CZ SRB 4 2 6 8 6 14 2 - 2
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NIS SRB 1 4 5 3 15 18 - 2 2
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd PAR SRB 8 9 17 32 36 68 2 2 4
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VOJ SRB 15 16 31 59 62 121 2 2 4
plivacki klub "Leskovac" LES SRB - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -

Total number of 33 clubs 121 99 220 440 365 805 24 20 44
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Event Structure

Session 1 - Sunday, March 20, 2011 25m, Lanes 1 - 10 3/20/2011 - 10:05

1. Girls, 400m Freestyle - 10:05
2. Boys, 400m Freestyle - 10:19
3. Girls, 100m Breaststroke - 10:46
4. Boys, 100m Breaststroke - 11:02
5. Girls, 100m Fly - 11:15
6. Boys, 100m Fly - 11:21
7. Girls, 100m Backstroke - 11:29
8. Boys, 100m Backstroke - 11:39
9. Girls, 100m Freestyle - 11:50
10. Boys, 100m Freestyle - 12:04
11. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle - 12:24
12. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle - 12:27

Session 2 - Sunday, March 20, 2011 25m, Lanes 1 - 10 3/20/2011 - 17:10

13. Boys, 200m Freestyle - 17:10
14. Girls, 200m Freestyle - 17:33
15. Boys, 200m Breaststroke - 17:49
16. Girls, 200m Breaststroke - 18:08
17. Boys, 200m Backstroke - 18:26
18. Girls, 200m Backstroke - 18:42
19. Boys, 200m Medley - 18:55
20. Girls, 200m Medley - 19:13
21. Boys, 50m Freestyle - 19:26
22. Girls, 50m Freestyle - 19:38
23. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley - 19:48
24. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley - 19:55
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Meet name: Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Location (City): Novi Sad  (SRB) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 20.03.2011 - 20.03.2011 Number of lanes: 10 (1 - 10)
Pool name: Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - Sunday, March 20, 2011, 3/20/2011

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Vrhovni Sudija KOSARENKO, Suzana M unattached
2 Starter JOCIC, Dusan M unattached
3 Glavni kontroler rezultata BRKAJLIC-MEDVEDEV, Tatjana M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja MEDAKOVIC, Vladimir M Mladji sudija
5 Sudija stila GERSTMAJER, Imre M unattached
6 Sudija okreta RADOJKOVIC, Anita M unattached
7 Sudija VUCETIC, Jugoslav M Ispitani sudija
8 Sudija RADIC, Kosta M unattached
9 Sudija CIRIC, Miodrag M unattached

10 Sudija GOLUSIN, Zoran M unattached
11 Sudija DRAGUMILO, Dejan M unattached
12 Sudija ZISKOVIC, Branislav M Sudija
13 Sudija ANTIC, Bojan M Ispitani sudija
14 Sudija RADIN-CABAFI, Marija M unattached
15 Sudija VIDIC, Dejan M Ispitani sudija
16 Sudija MANOJLOVIC, Biljana M unattached
17 Sudija BOZINOVIC, Nikola M unattached
18 Sudija ZEBIC, Goran M Drzavni Sudija
19 Sudija PETROVIC, Gorica F Sudija
20 Sudija DODIC, Dejan M Ispitani sudija
21 Sudija ZIVKOVIC, Katarina F Stazista
22 Sudija VASIC, Dejan M Ispitani sudija
23 Sudija DJORDJEVIC, Dragan M Sudija
24 Sudija TANKOSIC, Branislav M unattached
25 Stazista DUDUKOVIC, Nedeljko M unattached
26 Stazista MARKOVIC, Dejan M unattached
27 Pomocni start DANEV, Nikola M unattached
28 Dezurni lekar ZIKIC, Vedran M unattached
29 Spiker JADRANSKI, Marko M unattached
30 Merenje vremena MATIC, Sasa M Sudija
31 Obrada podataka DJOKIC, Dr Aleksandra F Sudija
32 Operater na semaforu MUTAVDZIC, Nebojsa M unattached

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Meet name: Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Location (City): Novi Sad  (SRB) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 20.03.2011 - 20.03.2011 Number of lanes: 10 (1 - 10)
Pool name: Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 2 - Sunday, March 20, 2011, 3/20/2011

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Vrhovni Sudija KOSARENKO, Suzana F unattached
2 Starter JOCIC, Dusan M unattached
3 Glavni kontroler rezultata BRBAKLIC-MEDVEDEV, Tatjana F unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja MEDAKOVIC, Vladimir M Mladji sudija
5 Sudija stila GERSTMAJER, Imre M unattached
6 Sudija okreta RADOJKOVIC, Anita F unattached
7 Sudija VUCETIC, Jugoslav M Ispitani sudija
8 Sudija RADIC, Kosta M unattached
9 Sudija CIRIC, Miodrag M unattached

10 Sudija GOLUSIN, Zoran M unattached
11 Sudija DRAGUMILO, Dejan M unattached
12 Sudija ZISKOVIC, Branislav M Sudija
13 Sudija ANTIC, Bojan M Ispitani sudija
14 Sudija RADIN-CABAFI, Marija F unattached
15 Sudija VIDIC, Dejan M Ispitani sudija
16 Sudija MANOJLOVIC, Biljana F unattached
17 Sudija BOZINOVIC, Nikola M unattached
18 Sudija ZEBIC, Goran M Drzavni Sudija
19 Sudija PETROVIC, Gorica F Sudija
20 Sudija DODIC, Dejan M Ispitani sudija
21 Sudija ZIVKOVIC, Katarina F Stazista
22 Sudija VASIC, Dejan M Ispitani sudija
23 Sudija DJORDJEVIC, Dragan M Sudija
24 Sudija POGANCEV, Gorana M unattached
25 Sudija TANKOSIC, Branislav M unattached
26 Stazista DUDUKOVIC, Nedeljko M unattached
27 Stazista MARKOVIC, Dejan M unattached
28 Pomocni start DANEV, Nikola M unattached
29 Dezurni lekar ZIKIC, Vedran M unattached
30 Spiker JADRANSKI, Marko M unattached
31 Merenje vremena MATIC, Sasa M Sudija
32 Obrada podataka DJOKIC, Dr Aleksandra F Sudija
33 Operater na semaforu MUTAVDZIC, Nebojsa M unattached

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

1 - Sunday, March 20, 2011 3/20/2011 - 10:05

Event 1 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
3/20/2011 - 10:05 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:49.80 567
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:44.47 36.61 250m: 2:57.91 36.66 350m: 4:13.26 37.66

100m: 1:07.86 35.60 200m: 2:21.25 36.78 300m: 3:35.60 37.69 400m: 4:49.80 36.54

2. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Plivacki Klub"swim Star"becej 4:52.81 550
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.57 36.67 250m: 2:58.67 37.21 350m: 4:14.99 38.39

100m: 1:07.90 35.82 200m: 2:21.46 36.89 300m: 3:36.60 37.93 400m: 4:52.81 37.82

3. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki Klub"swim Star"becej 4:59.46 514
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:49.70 37.82 250m: 3:05.71 38.33 350m: 4:21.54 38.13

100m: 1:11.88 37.61 200m: 2:27.38 37.68 300m: 3:43.41 37.70 400m: 4:59.46 37.92

4. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:01.53 503
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:47.69 38.11 250m: 3:05.04 38.79 350m: 4:24.20 40.01

100m: 1:09.58 36.81 200m: 2:26.25 38.56 300m: 3:44.19 39.15 400m: 5:01.53 37.33

5. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:05.29 485
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:51.92 38.74 250m: 3:09.25 37.92 350m: 4:27.65 39.30

100m: 1:13.18 38.53 200m: 2:31.33 39.41 300m: 3:48.35 39.10 400m: 5:05.29 37.64

6. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:08.51 470
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:49.67 38.92 250m: 3:09.36 40.14 350m: 4:29.71 40.14

100m: 1:10.75 37.42 200m: 2:29.22 39.55 300m: 3:49.57 40.21 400m: 5:08.51 38.80

7. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:25.36 401
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:56.98 41.23 250m: 3:19.98 41.33 350m: 4:44.17 41.89

100m: 1:15.75 39.95 200m: 2:38.65 41.67 300m: 4:02.28 42.30 400m: 5:25.36 41.19

8. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:27.85 392
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:58.00 42.54 250m: 3:21.63 42.02 350m: 4:46.80 42.78

100m: 1:15.46 39.95 200m: 2:39.61 41.61 300m: 4:04.02 42.39 400m: 5:27.85 41.05

9. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:39.79 352
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 2:00.99 43.59 250m: 3:29.30 43.85 350m: 4:56.40 43.90

100m: 1:17.40 41.67 200m: 2:45.45 44.46 300m: 4:12.50 43.20 400m: 5:39.79 43.39

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 5:41.30 347
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:03.88 43.86 250m: 3:31.40 43.46 350m: 4:59.69 43.95

100m: 1:20.02 42.29 200m: 2:47.94 44.06 300m: 4:15.74 44.34 400m: 5:41.30 41.61

11. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:42.13 345
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:03.21 43.94 250m: 3:31.00 44.07 350m: 4:58.28 43.73

100m: 1:19.27 42.69 200m: 2:46.93 43.72 300m: 4:14.55 43.55 400m: 5:42.13 43.85

12. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:44.60 337
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:03.20 43.50 250m: 3:33.00 44.88 350m: 5:02.83 44.89

100m: 1:19.70 42.89 200m: 2:48.12 44.92 300m: 4:17.94 44.94 400m: 5:44.60 41.77

13. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:46.79 331
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:04.54 44.08 250m: 3:33.69 44.03 350m: 5:03.49 45.02

100m: 1:20.46 42.59 200m: 2:49.66 45.12 300m: 4:18.47 44.78 400m: 5:46.79 43.30

14. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:49.10 324
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:04.37 44.00 250m: 3:34.74 45.51 350m: 5:06.37 45.77

100m: 1:20.37 43.58 200m: 2:49.23 44.86 300m: 4:20.60 45.86 400m: 5:49.10 42.73
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Event 1, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:52.95 314
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:10.37 46.99 250m: 3:41.42 45.85 350m: 5:11.03 45.33

100m: 1:23.38 44.15 200m: 2:55.57 45.20 300m: 4:25.70 44.28 400m: 5:52.95 41.92

16. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:54.11 311
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:09.22 45.28 250m: 3:39.80 45.27 350m: 5:11.26 46.49

100m: 1:23.94 45.23 200m: 2:54.53 45.31 300m: 4:24.77 44.97 400m: 5:54.11 42.85

17. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:55.62 307
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:09.13 45.34 250m: 3:41.05 45.72 350m: 5:12.68 45.93

100m: 1:23.79 44.50 200m: 2:55.33 46.20 300m: 4:26.75 45.70 400m: 5:55.62 42.94

18. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 99 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 6:10.40 272
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:10.02 47.54 250m: 3:47.20 49.09 350m: 5:24.47 48.85

100m: 1:22.48 45.37 200m: 2:58.11 48.09 300m: 4:35.62 48.42 400m: 6:10.40 45.93

19. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.K."Delfin" Vrbas 6:21.65 248
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:14.10 49.53 250m: 3:52.46 48.82 350m: 5:33.23 50.50

100m: 1:24.57 45.78 200m: 3:03.64 49.54 300m: 4:42.73 50.27 400m: 6:21.65 48.42

Event 2 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
3/20/2011 - 10:19 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:54.43 405
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.21 38.03 250m: 3:03.99 37.53 350m: 4:19.03 37.99

100m: 1:10.18 36.66 200m: 2:26.46 38.25 300m: 3:41.04 37.05 400m: 4:54.43 35.40

2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki Klub"swim Star"becej 4:58.77 388
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.91 38.18 250m: 3:03.93 37.74 350m: 4:20.97 38.99

100m: 1:09.73 36.78 200m: 2:26.19 38.28 300m: 3:41.98 38.05 400m: 4:58.77 37.80

3. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:05.34 363
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.01 38.46 250m: 3:07.66 39.51 350m: 4:27.45 40.39

100m: 1:10.55 37.44 200m: 2:28.15 39.14 300m: 3:47.06 39.40 400m: 5:05.34 37.89

4. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:05.44 363
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:49.47 38.51 250m: 3:07.79 39.28 350m: 4:26.44 38.97

100m: 1:10.96 36.94 200m: 2:28.51 39.04 300m: 3:47.47 39.68 400m: 5:05.44 39.00

5. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:09.97 347
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:54.15 40.05 250m: 3:14.37 39.29 350m: 4:33.47 39.53

100m: 1:14.10 39.16 200m: 2:35.08 40.93 300m: 3:53.94 39.57 400m: 5:09.97 36.50

6. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:10.70 345
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:51.58 39.57 250m: 3:11.33 40.26 350m: 4:32.72 40.57

100m: 1:12.01 38.18 200m: 2:31.07 39.49 300m: 3:52.15 40.82 400m: 5:10.70 37.98

7. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:10.74 345
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:54.37 40.05 250m: 3:13.95 39.49 350m: 4:33.51 39.82

100m: 1:14.32 38.87 200m: 2:34.46 40.09 300m: 3:53.69 39.74 400m: 5:10.74 37.23

8. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:12.29 339
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:53.43 39.80 250m: 3:13.67 39.87 350m: 4:33.62 39.99

100m: 1:13.63 39.21 200m: 2:33.80 40.37 300m: 3:53.63 39.96 400m: 5:12.29 38.67

www.serbia-swim.org.rs


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 3/20/2011 16:13 - Page 3

Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.65 305
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.92 41.39 250m: 3:20.98 41.38 350m: 4:43.79 40.69

100m: 1:16.53 40.72 200m: 2:39.60 41.68 300m: 4:03.10 42.12 400m: 5:23.65 39.86

10. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 5:24.71 302
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:56.78 40.88 250m: 3:21.36 42.00 350m: 4:45.01 42.35

100m: 1:15.90 41.37 200m: 2:39.36 42.58 300m: 4:02.66 41.30 400m: 5:24.71 39.70

11. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:29.19 290
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:00.69 42.07 250m: 3:25.55 42.61 350m: 4:49.64 42.05

100m: 1:18.62 42.23 200m: 2:42.94 42.25 300m: 4:07.59 42.04 400m: 5:29.19 39.55

12. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:29.62 289
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:58.87 42.69 250m: 3:24.78 42.49 350m: 4:50.88 43.48

100m: 1:16.18 40.99 200m: 2:42.29 43.42 300m: 4:07.40 42.62 400m: 5:29.62 38.74

13. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:30.12 287
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 2:00.79 43.84 250m: 3:27.59 43.54 350m: 4:53.81 42.84

100m: 1:16.95 41.91 200m: 2:44.05 43.26 300m: 4:10.97 43.38 400m: 5:30.12 36.31

14. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 5:32.28 282
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:59.13 42.12 250m: 3:23.18 42.40 350m: 4:49.24 43.35

100m: 1:17.01 40.92 200m: 2:40.78 41.65 300m: 4:05.89 42.71 400m: 5:32.28 43.04

15. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:33.02 280
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:59.75 42.87 250m: 3:25.45 42.37 350m: 4:53.28 44.10

100m: 1:16.88 41.15 200m: 2:43.08 43.33 300m: 4:09.18 43.73 400m: 5:33.02 39.74

16. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 5:33.94 278
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:00.67 42.93 250m: 3:26.35 42.73 350m: 4:53.09 44.27

100m: 1:17.74 41.91 200m: 2:43.62 42.95 300m: 4:08.82 42.47 400m: 5:33.94 40.85

17. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:34.01 277
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:59.99 42.88 250m: 3:26.21 43.41 350m: 4:52.24 42.81

100m: 1:17.11 40.40 200m: 2:42.80 42.81 300m: 4:09.43 43.22 400m: 5:34.01 41.77

18. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:35.99 273
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 2:00.42 44.30 250m: 3:29.34 44.19 350m: 4:58.38 43.99

100m: 1:16.12 41.26 200m: 2:45.15 44.73 300m: 4:14.39 45.05 400m: 5:35.99 37.61

19. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:43.88 254
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:03.38 44.14 250m: 3:31.73 44.22 350m: 5:03.01 45.50

100m: 1:19.24 42.22 200m: 2:47.51 44.13 300m: 4:17.51 45.78 400m: 5:43.88 40.87

20. SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 5:44.00 254
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:04.96 44.28 250m: 3:33.72 44.06 350m: 5:01.90 43.54

100m: 1:20.68 43.26 200m: 2:49.66 44.70 300m: 4:18.36 44.64 400m: 5:44.00 42.10

21. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:44.10 254
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 2:01.41 43.76 250m: 3:29.63 44.23 350m: 5:00.62 45.34

100m: 1:17.65 41.96 200m: 2:45.40 43.99 300m: 4:15.28 45.65 400m: 5:44.10 43.48

22. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:44.35 253
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:07.82 43.69 250m: 3:36.54 44.03 350m: 5:03.73 42.77

100m: 1:24.13 45.60 200m: 2:52.51 44.69 300m: 4:20.96 44.42 400m: 5:44.35 40.62

23. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:46.16 249
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:00.33 44.30 250m: 3:31.83 45.36 350m: 5:02.51 45.55

100m: 1:16.03 40.66 200m: 2:46.47 46.14 300m: 4:16.96 45.13 400m: 5:46.16 43.65
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Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

24. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:54.74 232
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:08.29 44.84 250m: 3:39.90 46.38 350m: 5:10.99 44.66

100m: 1:23.45 45.44 200m: 2:53.52 45.23 300m: 4:26.33 46.43 400m: 5:54.74 43.75

25. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:57.95 225
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:08.46 45.37 250m: 3:40.43 46.45 350m: 5:14.27 46.92

100m: 1:23.09 44.65 200m: 2:53.98 45.52 300m: 4:27.35 46.92 400m: 5:57.95 43.68

26. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:02.92 216
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:09.20 46.36 250m: 3:42.65 47.11 350m: 5:17.69 47.83

100m: 1:22.84 44.48 200m: 2:55.54 46.34 300m: 4:29.86 47.21 400m: 6:02.92 45.23

27. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:12.22 200
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:10.83 47.01 250m: 3:47.01 47.88 350m: 5:24.92 49.19

100m: 1:23.82 44.95 200m: 2:59.13 48.30 300m: 4:35.73 48.72 400m: 6:12.22 47.30

28. RADOJEVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:15.41 195
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:11.96 47.56 250m: 3:48.61 48.59 350m: 5:26.32 49.17

100m: 1:24.40 46.15 200m: 3:00.02 48.06 300m: 4:37.15 48.54 400m: 6:15.41 49.09

29. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:27.99 177
50m: 42.23 42.23 150m: 2:20.75 49.04 250m: 3:59.38 50.22 350m: 5:39.87 50.44

100m: 1:31.71 49.48 200m: 3:09.16 48.41 300m: 4:49.43 50.05 400m: 6:27.99 48.12

DNF MRKIC, MILAN 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:20.72 51.08 250m: 4:03.70 51.06 350m: 5:39.44 44.88

100m: 1:29.64 48.21 200m: 3:12.64 51.92 300m: 4:54.56 50.86

DNF KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad
50m: 43.48 43.48 200m: 2:25.40 51.60 300m: 4:07.83 51.64

100m: 1:33.80 50.32 250m: 3:16.19 50.79 350m: 4:59.32 51.49

Event 3 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 11 - 12 years
3/20/2011 - 10:46 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.89 481
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:22.89 44.02

2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.12 429
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:26.12 44.83

3. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.19 399
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:28.19 46.20

4. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.96 389
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:28.96 46.33

5. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.52 382
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:29.52 47.69

6. MAVRAK, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.98 376
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:29.98 46.13

7. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.99 352
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:31.99 47.98
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Prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire zima 2011
Novi Sad, 20.3.2011

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.69 344
